PanelView™ 300
Micro Operator Interface
Rockwell Automation now adds the smallest and lowest-cost
operator interface to its family of Allen-Bradley PanelView
Standard operator interface products — PanelView 300 Micro.
About This Product
Just 5.2" x 4.4" (133x111mm) and only 1.5" (48mm) deep, it is
ideal for customers who need a space-saving and low-cost yet

Dimensions 133mm (h) x 111mm (w) x 48mm (d)
(5.23 in. x 4.38 in. x 1.87 in.)
Ordering Information for PanelView 300 Micro Catalog Number
24V dc Keypad Terminal with DH-485  (8-pin mini-DIN, RS232) communications1 2711-M3A19L1
24V dc Keypad Terminal with DF1 (8-pin mini-DIN, RS232) communications1 2711-M3A18L1
RS-232 Operating Cable (8-pin mini-DIN to 8-pin mini-DIN) 5 meters (16.4 ft.) 2 2711-CBL-HM05
RS-232 Operating Cable (8-pin mini-DIN to 8-pin mini-DIN) 10 meters (32.7 ft.) 2 2711-CBL-HM10
RS-232 Operating/Programming Cable (9-pin D-Shell to 8-pin mini-DIN)
5 meters (16.4 ft.) 2711-CBL-PM05
RS-232 Operating/Programming Cable (9-pin D-Shell to 8-pin mini-DIN)
10 meters (32.7 ft.) 2711-CBL-PM10
PanelBuilder32 Software for developing applications – Version 3.60 or later 2711-ND3
1 For use with MicroLogix controllers
2 For use with SLC channel
Allen-Bradley
F1 F2 F3 F4